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1 三芳町 324-00 297 406 0.4 0.4 0.7 0.7 275 401 22 4

2 川本町 406-00 722 537 0.9 1.3 0.9 1.5 487 492 235 45

3 越生町 327-00 457 186 0.6 1.9 0.3 1.8 220 143 237 43

4 菖蒲町 446-00 1,327 1,205 1.7 3.5 1.9 3.7 964 1,138 363 67

5 玉川村 345-00 235 80 0.3 3.8 0.1 3.9 70 52 165 28

6 吉田町 364-00 290 91 0.4 4.2 0.1 4.0 90 58 200 33

7 大里町 401-00 618 575 0.8 5.0 0.9 4.9 469 548 149 27

8 春日部市 214-00 1,060 857 1.3 6.3 1.4 6.3 812 813 248 44

9 朝霞市 227-00 309 192 0.4 6.7 0.3 6.6 216 177 93 16

10 都幾川村 344-00 263 73 0.3 7.0 0.1 6.7 83 43 180 31

11 行田市 206-00 2,200 2,484 2.8 9.8 4.0 10.7 1,623 2,377 577 107

12 鷲宮町 462-00 527 337 0.7 10.5 0.5 11.3 365 305 162 33

13 飯能市 209-00 777 297 1.0 11.5 0.5 11.7 257 207 520 90

14 嵐山町 342-00 558 351 0.7 12.2 0.6 12.3 326 310 232 41

15 草加市 221-00 465 206 0.6 12.8 0.3 12.6 274 172 191 34

16 大井町 322-00 257 172 0.3 13.1 0.3 12.9 165 156 92 16

17 毛呂山町 326-00 479 203 0.6 13.7 0.3 13.2 196 154 283 49

18 神泉村 384-00 93 35 0.1 13.8 0.1 13.3 39 27 54 8

19 越谷市 222-00 1,413 1,062 1.8 15.6 1.7 15.0 1,086 1,002 327 60

20 鴻巣市 217-00 1,293 1,325 1.6 17.2 2.1 17.1 968 1,267 325 58

21 松伏町 465-00 490 452 0.6 17.8 0.7 17.8 388 433 102 19

22 両神村 366-00 217 74 0.3 18.1 0.1 18.0 89 57 128 17

23 長瀞町 363-00 320 75 0.4 18.5 0.1 18.1 66 34 254 41

24 東松山市 212-00 1,426 848 1.8 20.3 1.4 19.4 857 742 569 106

25 羽生市 216-00 2,383 2,185 3.0 23.3 3.5 22.9 1,616 2,040 767 145

26 伊奈町 301-00 425 250 0.5 23.9 0.4 23.3 240 216 185 34

27 江南町 402-00 698 565 0.9 24.7 0.9 24.2 515 531 183 34

28 三郷市 237-00 865 522 1.1 25.8 0.8 25.1 565 467 300 55

29 東秩父村 369-00 317 78 0.4 26.2 0.1 25.2 72 37 245 41

30 入間市 225-00 1,262 776 1.6 27.8 1.2 26.5 724 678 538 98

31 横瀬町 361-00 274 80 0.3 28.2 0.1 26.6 74 43 200 37

32 狭山市 215-00 1,159 914 1.5 29.6 1.5 28.0 670 830 489 84

33 川越市 201-00 3,421 2,812 4.3 34.0 4.5 32.6 2,533 2,651 888 161

34 加須市 210-00 2,302 2,146 2.9 36.9 3.4 36.0 1,715 2,038 587 109

35 鳩ケ谷市 226-00 63 26 0.1 36.9 0.0 36.0 34 21 29 4

36 吉見町 347-00 1,297 1,184 1.6 38.6 1.9 37.9 887 1,107 410 77

37 和光市 229-00 224 123 0.3 38.9 0.2 38.1 133 107 91 16

38 鳩山町 348-00 441 264 0.6 39.4 0.4 38.6 261 232 180 33

39 川島町 346-00 1,583 1,777 2.0 41.4 2.8 41.4 1,202 1,704 381 73

40 八潮市 234-00 360 170 0.5 41.9 0.3 41.7 225 148 135 22

41 大滝村 367-00 49 8 0.1 41.9 0.0 41.7 5 2 44 6

42 蓮田市 238-00 829 660 1.0 43.0 1.1 42.8 627 623 202 36

43 桶川市 231-00 654 532 0.8 43.8 0.9 43.6 375 484 279 48

44 富士見市 235-00 802 604 1.0 44.8 1.0 44.6 601 564 201 40

45 妻沼町 403-00 1,298 1,387 1.6 46.5 2.2 46.8 995 1,334 303 53

46 皆野町 362-00 480 108 0.6 47.1 0.2 47.0 107 51 373 57

47 上里町 385-00 926 867 1.2 48.2 1.4 48.4 663 821 263 46

48 小川町 343-00 881 386 1.1 49.4 0.6 49.0 396 299 485 87

49 杉戸町 464-00 1,056 1,287 1.3 50.7 2.1 51.0 910 1,255 146 32

50 北川辺町 424-00 727 897 0.9 51.6 1.4 52.5 585 871 142 27

51 さいたま市 100-00 3,300 2,078 4.2 55.8 3.3 55.8 1,926 1,837 1,374 242

52 白岡町 445-00 841 686 1.1 56.8 1.1 56.9 572 638 269 47

53 北本市 233-00 516 393 0.7 57.5 0.6 57.5 381 366 135 26

54 児玉町 382-00 1,065 676 1.3 58.8 1.1 58.6 490 571 575 105

55 荒川村 368-00 280 80 0.4 59.2 0.1 58.8 81 49 199 31

56 戸田市 224-00 58 16 0.1 59.3 0.0 58.8 14 8 44 8

57 南河原村 422-00 230 332 0.3 59.5 0.5 59.3 174 323 56 10

58 熊谷市 202-00 2,843 2,416 3.6 63.1 3.9 63.2 1,966 2,250 877 166

59 吉川市 243-00 968 886 1.2 64.4 1.4 64.6 756 847 212 39
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60 吹上町 304-00 479 528 0.6 65.0 0.8 65.5 363 508 116 21

61 滑川町 341-00 700 432 0.9 65.8 0.7 66.2 517 399 183 34

62 川里町 423-00 658 780 0.8 66.7 1.3 67.4 543 758 115 21

63 志木市 228-00 190 112 0.2 66.9 0.2 67.6 134 102 56 10

64 花園町 407-00 613 524 0.8 67.7 0.8 68.4 412 489 201 35

65 川口市 203-00 1,050 538 1.3 69.0 0.9 69.3 669 475 381 62

66 深谷市 218-00 2,912 2,452 3.7 72.7 3.9 73.2 2,141 2,319 771 133

67 大利根町 425-00 1,069 971 1.3 74.0 1.6 74.8 824 924 245 47

68 幸手市 240-00 1,410 1,351 1.8 75.8 2.2 76.9 1,214 1,314 196 38

69 栗橋町 461-00 578 510 0.7 76.6 0.8 77.8 444 484 134 26

70 鶴ケ島市 241-00 312 163 0.4 77.0 0.3 78.0 172 142 140 21

71 岡部町 405-00 1,062 1,051 1.3 78.3 1.7 79.7 774 1,001 288 50

72 神川町 383-00 652 548 0.8 79.1 0.9 80.6 472 514 180 34

73 坂戸市 239-00 1,099 833 1.4 80.5 1.3 81.9 678 759 421 74

74 小鹿野町 365-00 613 153 0.8 81.3 0.2 82.2 168 85 445 68

75 久喜市 232-00 887 633 1.1 82.4 1.0 83.2 621 585 266 48

76 美里町 381-00 1,136 915 1.4 83.8 1.5 84.6 798 852 338 63

77 寄居町 408-00 1,348 760 1.7 85.5 1.2 85.9 661 639 687 121

78 秩父市 207-00 1,165 412 1.5 87.0 0.7 86.5 435 284 730 128

79 蕨市 223-00 29 10 0.0 87.0 0.0 86.5 10 6 19 4

80 庄和町 468-00 1,045 1,181 1.3 88.4 1.9 88.4 893 1,153 152 28

81 所沢市 208-00 1,861 1,501 2.3 90.7 2.4 90.8 1,237 1,391 624 111

82 宮代町 442-00 619 489 0.8 91.5 0.8 91.6 497 466 122 23

83 上福岡市 236-00 195 106 0.2 91.7 0.2 91.8 112 91 83 14

84 新座市 230-00 574 370 0.7 92.5 0.6 92.4 404 339 170 31

85 上尾市 219-00 1,047 533 1.3 93.8 0.9 93.2 523 442 524 92

86 本庄市 211-00 1,119 963 1.4 95.2 1.5 94.8 806 909 313 54

87 騎西町 421-00 1,359 1,475 1.7 96.9 2.4 97.2 1,110 1,429 249 46

88 岩槻市 213-00 1,366 1,153 1.7 98.6 1.8 99.0 983 1,074 383 79

89 日高市 242-00 1,078 623 1.4 100.0 1.0 100.0 578 535 500 88

79,195 62,364 100.0 100.0


